F.S.C.F. Gymnastique féminine

ST JEAN DE MAURIENNE
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Nom Prénom

CARON Héléne

DEHAENE Marie-Héléne

VIALLON Clélia
MANIGAUD Justine
VERAGHE Camille
CORGNET Nolwen
VINET Julie
MATHIEU Harmony
TRIBOLET Léa
ADNANE Anissa
FERREIRA Adélaide
COLLOMB Elisa
KNAB Charlotte
RULLIER Noémie
HASCOET Laurane
TRABUCCO Maéva
CAMPAGNE Elise
BECUWE Laurie
FAVIER Line

BRUN Emilie
SOUVIGNET Claire
MINGORI Camille
PICCININI Lucie
JOURDA Jessica

PETITDIDIER Marion

GOLVET Morgane
DOLLEZ Mélanie
N'GUYEN Roselyne
BESSON Pauline
GROCAQ Cécilia
TORCQ Odile
DUPUIS Camille
JEANNEAU Kelly
LECADRE Amélie
LE RAY Marie
BELLUT Caroline
JOST Noémie
GARDE Marjolaine

Association

Jeanne d'Arc Estairoise
Jeanne d'Arc Estairoise
Etoile de Montaud

Elan Sportif et Elfes
Jeanne d'Arc Estairoise
La Cambronnaise
A.S.C. Bonne-Garde
Les Hirondelles
Sporting Club

Le Cran

Etoile de Montaud
Chartreuse Gym

Gym Andlau

U.S. A

La Cambronnaise
Alerte-Gentianes
L'Envolée

Jeanne d'Arc Estairoise
Sporting Club

Jeanne d'Arc

Le Cran

La Jeunesse

Alerte de Méan

Etoile de Montaud
Envolée Gym

La Fraternelle
L'Envolée

La Cambronnaise

Les Mouettes
L'Envolée

L'Espérance

Les Libellules

La Fraternelle

Etoile Claire-Joie Gym
Alerte de Méan

Gym Andlau
Gassendiana

Etoile de Montaud

Ville

ESTAIRES
ESTAIRES

ST ETIENNE
LIMOGES
ESTAIRES

ST SEBASTIEN S/L
NANTES

VILLEFRANCHE S/SAONE

SEYSSUEL
TASSIN
ST ETIENNE

ST LAURENT DU PONT

ANDLAU

ANCENIS

ST SEBASTIEN S/L
CHAMBERY

DAX

ESTAIRES
SEYSSUEL

DAX

TASSIN

CROISSY

ST NAZAIRE

ST ETIENNE
ACIGNE
BOURGOIN-JALLIEU
DAX

ST SEBASTIEN S/L
ROYAN

DAX

MARCQ EN BAROEUL
ST ALBAN LEYSSE
BOURGOIN-JALLIEU
ST NAZAIRE

ST NAZAIRE
ANDLAU

PARIS

ST ETIENNE

Saut

14.600
12.750
13.650
13.350
12.450
13.900
11.850
13.250
12.900
13.150
13.100
13.000
13.000
13.600
12.350
13.100
12.450
13.150
12.100
12.600
12.100
12.300
12.800
13.200
12.850
12.550
12.150
11.600
12.350
12.350
12.250
11.550
12.800
12.400
12.000
11.900
12.100
11.650

Barres

11.050
13.200
10.100
10.850
12.050
9.450
10.450
11.450
9.650
9.400
9.200
9.050
8.700
8.950
9.700
7.250
9.400
5.700
8.250
8.100
10.250
8.300
8.750
8.300
8.300
7.850
8.900
7.150
6.750
7.250
7.650
8.650
7.750
8.150
7.850
7.250
6.450
7.600

Poutre

13.850
11.500
12.950
10.800
10.850
11.950
12.000
10.150
11.600
11.800
10.600
12.150
11.850
10.200
11.250
11.150
10.600
12.800
11.350
11.650

9.350
11.000

9.950
10.600
11.600
10.450
10.300
11.450
11.200
11.200

9.750
11.000

9.750

9.550
11.300
10.900
10.650

9.300

Sol

13.200
12.650
12.250
13.650
13.000
12.450
12.600
11.900
12.350
11.950
12.900
11.500
12.050
12.600
11.850
12.900
11.800
12.550
12.400
11.300
11.800
11.650
11.750
11.100
10.300
12.150
11.400
12.250
12.000
11.500
12.200
10.550
11.400
11.600
10.450
11.500
11.850
11.900

Total

52.700
50.100
48.950
48.650
48.350
47.750
46.900
46.750
46.500
46.300
45.800
45.700
45.600
45.350
45.150
44.400
44.250
44.200
44.100
43.650
43.500
43.250
43.250
43.200
43.050
43.000
42.750
42.450
42.300
42.300
41.850
41.750
41.700
41.700
41.600
41.550
41.050
40.450
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39 LOQUEN Maélann
40 GRISOLLET Aurore
41 LEFEBVRE Manon

41 ESQURIAL Mathilde
43 TRIPIER-MONDANCIN Charline

44 BRANCIARD Laure
45 FRIEH Léa

46 BLANCO Mégane
47 COUPIN Marion
47 MARTIN Clothilde
49 TRELLUYER Léna
50 GEHIN Maryline
51 HIE Marléne

52 PRIOULT Malvina

Légion Viennoise
Espoir Gymnique

La Cambronnaise
Jeanne d'Arc

Union Chabonnaise
Gassendiana

Sté Sportive Ste Aloyse
La Bousbotte

Cercle St Laurent
Etoile Claire-Joie Gym
La Domrémy

Alerte

Athlétic Club

Les Jongleurs Gym

VIENNE
REPLONGES

ST SEBASTIEN S/L
DAX

CHABONS

PARIS
INGERSHEIM
BESANCON
WASSELONNE

ST NAZAIRE

BRUZ

EPINAL

LUISANT

LA GUERCHE DE BRETAG

11.250
11.500
11.050
12.700
11.250
11.450
11.550
11.950
11.150
11.800
11.500
11.700
11.500
11.200

7.550
8.350
7.400
6.400
7.100
6.850
7.900
7.700
7.050
7.600
6.900
6.050
2.850
3.100

10.600 10.950 40.350
10.300 10.050 40.200
9.950 11.750 40.150
11150  9.900 40.150
10.600 11.000 39.950
10.700 10.850 39.850
9.800 10.400 39.650
10.050  9.900 39.600
10.600 10.450 39.250
8.700 11.150 39.250
9.950 10.850 39.200
8.550  9.950 36.250
10.100 11.200 35.650
9.850 10.400 34.550
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